
SAMEDI   20  JUILLET  2024
<<PROMENEURS>>  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 15 partiels kms 7 H 30   ou  14 H 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE- LA MULOTIERE 0,0 0
ST LUBIN 6,0 MOLINEUF-CHAMBON 4,0 4,0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 13,0 ONZAIN 9,0 13,0
LE BREUIL 17,0 CHAUMONT-CANDE 7,0 20,0
VILLEBOUZON 20,0 LES MONTILS-SEUR 6,0 26,0
VILLEMARDY 23,0 CELLETTES 5,0 31,0
VILLEGRIMONT 24,0 CLENORD 3,0 34,0
CHAMPIGNY EN BEAUCE 28,0 MONT-PRES-CHAMBORD 6,0 40,0
AVERDON 32,0 HUISSEAU-S/COSSON 3,0 43,0
ST BOHAIRE 38,0 VINEUIL 7,0 50,0
ST LUBIN 44,0 BLOIS (rue Albert 1er) 7,0 57,0
ORCHAISE 48,0 COULANGES 8,0 65,0

CHAMBON-MOLINEUF 4,0 69,0
ORCHAISE 2,0 71,0


